
           
      Page 1

Henley Route 28 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:40 am DISTANCE: 23.55
DRIVER NAME: HESS, ERIC FINISH TIME: 07:40 am NO STUDENTS...43
BUS NUMBER: 28 TOTAL TIME: 1:00 NO STOPS: 20

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:40 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:50 AM 805 WOCUS ST   
   
3 7:10 AM 2162 HOPE ST   
   
4 7:15 AM PATTERSON ST & EBERLEIN AVE (SE)   
   
5 7:17 AM HAVENCREST DR & HAVENCREST CT (SW)   
   
6 7:18 AM HAVENCREST DR & UPLAND DR (SW)   
   
7 7:19 AM UPLAND DR & CRESTDALE WAY (E)   
   
8 7:20 AM BASIN VIEW DR & N HOMEDALE RD (NE)   
   
9 7:20 AM HOMEDALE RD. BACKSIDE OF 223 HUNTER CT   
   
10 7:21 AM HOMEDALE RD & NORTHWOOD CT   
   
11 7:22 AM HOMEDALE RD & SHALYNN CT   
   
12 7:22 AM 1208 HOMEDALE RD   
   
13 7:23 AM SHASTA WAY & KANE ST (NE)   
   
14 7:24 AM SHASTA WAY & WIARD ST (NE)   
   
15 7:24 AM IVORY ST & SHASTA WAY (NE)   
   
16 7:24 AM IVORY ST & FRIEDA AVE (SE)   
   
17 7:26 AM HOPE ST & SHASTA WAY (NW)   
   
18 7:38 AM HENLEY ELEMENTARY   
   

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:38 AM HENLEY HIGH   
   
20 7:40 AM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Henley Route 28 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:22 pm DISTANCE: 20.88
DRIVER NAME: HESS, ERIC FINISH TIME: 04:29 pm NO STUDENTS...38
BUS NUMBER: 28 TOTAL TIME: 1:07 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:22 PM HENLEY ELEMENTARY - PARKED BY 3:14 PM   
   
2 3:40 PM HENLEY HIGH PARK IN LETTER I   
   
3 3:41 PM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL   
   
4 3:47 PM PATTERSON ST & EBERLEIN AVE (SE)   
   
5 3:49 PM HAVENCREST DR & HAVENCREST CT (SW)   
   
6 3:50 PM HAVENCREST DR & UPLAND DR (SW)   
   
7 3:51 PM UPLAND DR & CRESTDALE WAY (E)   
   
8 3:52 PM BASIN VIEW DR & N HOMEDALE RD (NE)   
   
9 3:52 PM HOMEDALE RD. BACKSIDE OF 223 HUNTER CT   
   
10 3:53 PM HOMEDALE RD & NORTHWOOD CT   
   
11 3:54 PM HOMEDALE RD & SHALYNN CT   
   
12 3:54 PM 1208 HOMEDALE RD   
   
13 3:56 PM SHASTA WAY & KANE ST (NE)   
   
14 3:56 PM SHASTA WAY & WIARD ST (NE)   
   
15 3:57 PM SHASTA WAY & IVORY ST (NE)   
   
16 3:57 PM IVORY ST & FRIEDA AVE (SE)   
   
17 3:58 PM 1610 HOPE ST.   
   
18 3:58 PM SHASTA WAY & HOPE ST (NW)   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:00 PM 2162 HOPE ST   
   
20 4:14 PM 805 WOCUS ST   
   
21 4:29 PM BUS SHOP DRIVEWAY   
           
  

MKD036
Cross-Out


